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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15489

Division: 11UB 2nd EAST2

Date: Saturday, April 13, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) CSA North Liga

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: csaN1

Time: 9:00

AM

Away: 13 (11U) CSA Uptown Liga

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

13 (11U) CSA North Liga

001
010
011
017
018
020
022
003
052
065
007
071
008
009

C

Name

Samir El Hani
Dominic Dreiman
Noah Kilzi
Kenneth Lord
Brady Leonard
Nolan Webster
Steve Kabiro
Jacob Skalski
Liam Archibald
Cooper Wedner
Isaac Macias lorenzo
Camdyn Burleyson
Saylem Martin

Andrew Phillips

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

omments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNAT!

URE CELL

13 (11U) CSA Uptown Liga

001
011
013
002
003
038
004
042
079
008
083
085

Name

James Daly
William Norris
William Ferry
Remy Efremoff
Graham Cox
Austin Schmitt
Oliver Bove
Miles McMorris
Parker Frechette
Francis Powers
Aiden Dolinsky

Ryan Brown

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Goals Misconduct

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




